LIST OF DRUG AND ALCOHOL TESTING CONSULTANTS

This is a list of known consulting agencies and contact persons who will help carriers establish a drug and alcohol testing certification program for a fee. The Commission provides this information to the public as a courtesy, but does not endorse any of the companies listed.

Account Name

1-2-3 Drug Program Compliance

1-Independent Driver Consortium dba Norton Medical Industries
A-1 Airport Drug Testing

AADT-American Alliance Drug Testing (National Subsidiary of C-DATA)
Accurate Background, LLC

Accurate C&S Services Inc

Accurate Drug Services, Inc.

ADTS, Inc

Affiliated Drug & Alcohol Testing (ADAT Inc.)

aINSIGHT

AK&A Labs

Akeso (formerly Southern California Immediate Medical Center (La Mirada))

Akeso Occupational Health - Akeso Santa Maria
ALCOR

AMC Drug Testing

Anzavista Enterprises, LLC (dba Anzavista Drug & Alcohol Testing)
Applicant Information (dba "DrugFreeUSA")
ARCpoint Labs of Downtown San Jose

ARCpoint Labs of Lancaster

ARCpoint Labs of Manteca

ARCpoint Labs of Roseville-Rocklin

ARCPOINT Labs of West Los Angeles

ARCpoint Labs of Woburn

ARCpoint Labs Sacramento

ARCPOINT of Martinez

ARCPOINT of Monterey Bay

ARCPOINT of San Diego

Ardent Diagnostics

Avertest

Bakersfield Drug Testing (A Division of West Coast Drug Testing, Inc.)
BPLAB Services

C-DAT

CDL Inquiry Corp.

CDSystem

Certiphi Screening, Inc.

CM & Associates

Collection Plus

Compliance Associates Inc

Compliance Tracking Group

Comprehensive Drug Testing, Inc. (CDT, Inc.)
Comprehensive Medical Inc.

Concentra Medical Compliance Administration
Crossroad Drug and Alcohol Testing

D.O.T.S. Doctors Occupational Testing Solutions
Datco Services Corporation

Dennis M. Giroux & Associates Dba DMG

DISA Global Solutions (formerly CDTA, AWSI, & CDSI)
DNT Health

Driver Testing Services

Drugtech Toxicology Service (Mobile service from Sacramento to Fresno)
Drug Testing Network, Inc.

Evolution Consulting South, LLC

Fastest Labs of San Leandro

Fastest Labs of South Fremont

First Advantage Corporation

First Care Occupational Medical Group
Fleetworthy

Foley Carrier Services, LLC

Full Address

15021 Ventura Blvd. #1004 Sherman Oaks California 91402
6265 Sepulveda Blvd., Suite 13 Van Nuys California 91411
14619 Prairie Ave. Lawndale California 90260

326 N. Euclid Ave Upland California 91786-6031

200 Spectrum Center Drive Suite 1100 Irvine California 92618
8105 Edgewater Dr., Suite 225 Oakland California 94621

9561 Pittsburgh Ave. Rancho Cucamonga Rancho Cucamonga California 91730
6025 Labath Ave., Suite 104 Rohnert Park California 94928
2667 Camino De Rio So., 100-H San Diego California 92108
PO Box 458 New Port Richey Florida 34652

4417 30th Ste 113 San Diego California 92116

15330 Valley View Blvd. Ste. #1 La Mirada California 90638
3070 Skyway Dr. #106 Santa Maria California 93455

5300 Santa Monica Blvd Los Angeles California 90029

8646 Eagle Creek Circle, Suite 103 Savage Minnesota 55378
8726 S. Sepulveda Blvd., Suite E Los Angeles California 90045
7612 Taylor AVE Ft Smith Arkansas 72916

25 N 14th Street, Suite 160 San Jose California 95112

43823 10th St. W. Lancaster California 93534

119 N Maple Ave, STE A Manteca California 95336

6681 Blue Oaks Blvd, Suite 1 Rocklin California 95765

2320 S. Robertson Blvd., Ste. 102 Los Angeles California 90034
400 W Cummings Park, Suite 3500 Woburn Massachusetts 01801
1578 Howe Avenue Sacramento California 95825

3237 Alhambra Avenue, Suite 2 Martinez California 94553
24560 Silver Cloud Lane, Suite 103 Monterey California 93940
3434 Midway Dr San Diego California 92110

PO Box 57 Rancho Cucamonga California 91729

7202 Glen Forest Drive, Suite 302 Richmond California 23226
2204 Q STREET, SUITE A Bakersfield California 93301

6725 FLEMING AVE SACRAMENTO California 95828

17 Tennessee St. Vallejo California 94590

1285 Bixby Dr City of Industry California 91745

16560 Harbor Blvd., Suite A Fountain Valley California 92708
251 Veterans Way Warminster Pennsylvania 18974

8542 Lankershim Blvd Sun Valley California 91352

2129 Hacienda Way Ste. J Sacramento California 95825
20279 Engineers Lane Redding California 96002

P.O. Box 70992 Riverside California 92515-8639

230 Commerce, Suite 100 Irvine California 92602

3600 Power Inn Rd., # G Sacramento California 95826

118 Portsmouth Ave, Ste B202 Stratham Connecticut 03885
1755 Huntington Drive, Suite 102 Duarte California 91010
5533 W. Hillsdale Ave., Suite C Visalia California 93291

2280 Grass Valley Hwy., Suite 232 Auburn California 95603-2536
2511 S. Barrington Ave. Suite 300 Los Angeles California 90064
850 Arnele Avenue Ste. 101 El Cajon California 92020

400 — 12th St., Suite 23 Modesto California 95354

27660 Santa Margarita Pkwy Mission Viejo California 92691
P.O. Box 156 Ahwahnee California 93601

958 Postal Way, Suite 6-B Vista California 92083

2940 University Parkway Sarasota Florida 34243

250 Juana Ave, Suite 101 San Leandro California 94577

59 Marylinn Dr. Milpitas California 95035

5876 Danbury Lane Sarasota Florida 34233

25327 Avenue Stanford, Ste. 105 Valencia California 91355
5301 Buttonwood Drive Madison Wisconsin 53718

140 Huyshope Ave., Second Floor Hartford California 06106

Primary Contact (TCP)
Katherine Gerbasi
Evan Niedermeyer
Michael ke Mordi
Sandra Medina
Tracy Vrchota
Regina Jones

Sue Nickels

Jackie Rollag
Melissa Manire
Kate Silvas

Ashley Richmond
Cynthia Gonzalez
Gabby Aguirre
Jesse P. Pallunga
James D. Kuhn
Steve Uwagboe
Dean C Wilson
Ani Sanyal
Douglas Kimball
Talwinder Singh
Luis Luna

Bob Duncan
Matthew Pappas
Bonnie Lee Atkinson
Geralyn Deatherage
Belle Smith
Lauren Wilson
Dave Braykovich
Kady Salmon
Gary W. Evans
Binder Purewal
Jason Tastsides
Hovik Jarian

LW

Lisa Shields

Chris Delgado
Emalata Lolohea
Tammy Boone
Frances Domine
Richard Reynoza
Lauren Hartley
Renee Fortin
Byron Nelson
Jennifer DeSimas
Christina Pennington
Dennis Giroux
Stephany Serna
Dee Paule

Greg Gallego

Jill Craig

Veronica Gamino
Sarah Brigham
Michael Moon
Joseph Ngai

Jeri Tucker

Nancy Emerson
Trent Jones
Christa Krajewski

Account: Phone
(805) 279-9181
(800) 243-7669
3106441308
(800) 820-9314
8007843911
5103943985
9093903575
7075881234
(619) 295-9284
8007717703
6195350006
5628020208
8059228282
6266254882
8003399993
3103481314
4796498601
7322610464
6619451011
2096298282
2793002700
3108624333
7814606020
9165650400
9258258500
8313240772
6199632105
9099912275
8046064331
6613210439
9169123798
(707) 643-3894
4244446615
7141234567
8882601370
8187677909
9164873152
5302412099
8773687347
7148525200
9164541423
8007755447
6265316335
5597343332
8009532826
3104791545
6192092102
2094929549
+1(949) 768-0256
(800) 362-0614
8009891206
9413513200
5107885900
4083356272
4043331192
+1(661) 295-2500
9203427170
8002535506

Official Email Address
info@test-connect.com
evan@nortonmedical.com
airportdrugtesting@yahoo.com
cs@aadrugtesting.com
customer_service@accurate.com
testing@accuratescreens.com
adsteam@roadreadyreg.com
customerservice@adts.com
manadat@aol.com
ksilvas@ainsight.com
ashley@akandalabs.com
cynthia.gonzalez@akesomedical.com
gaguirre@imgsmv.com
alcorenterprises@gmail.com
customerservice@amc-on-line.com
info@anzavista.com
drugtest@applicantinfo.com
asanyal@arcpointlabs.com
dkimball@arcpointlabs.com
tsingh@arcpointlabs.com
lluna@arcpointlabs.com
losangeles@arcpointlabs.com
mpappas@arcpointlabs.com
sacramento@arcpointlabs.com
geralyn@arcpointlabs.com
monterey@arcpointlabs.com
Iwilson@arcpointlabs.com
info@ardentdiagnostics.com
ksalmon@avertest.com
results@bakersfielddrugtesting.com
bp@bplabservices.com
jason@c-dat.net
info@cdlinquiry.com
client-service@cdsystem.com
Ishields@verticalscreen.com
cmdrugfree@gmail.com
backoffice@collectionplus.com
tboone@complianceassociatesinc.com
c_tracking@yahoo.com
rreynoza@cdtsolutions.com
lauren@compmedicalinc.com
cmcasupport@concentra.com
byron@crossroadsdrugtesting.com
vaughnwss@yahoo.com
datco@datcoservices.com
dmg.corp@verizon.net
tustin.goldteam@disa.com
dnthealth@yahoo.com

drugtec@sti.net
vgamino@drugtestingnetwork.com
telwood@evolutioncheck.com
sanleadro@fastestlabs.com
s.fremont@fastestlabs.com
jeri.tucker@fadv.com

drugtesting@fleetworthy.com
datcom@foleyservices.com

Website
https://mycompliance-manager-account.powerappsportals.com/Registration/

www.nortonmedical.com

https://www.accurate.com

https://ainsight.online
www.akandalabs.com
https://www.immediatemedical.net/drug-testing

Imgsmv.com

https://www.amcdrugtesting.com
Www.anzavista.com
https://www.applicantinfo.com

www.arcpointlabs.com/roseville-rocklin

www.arcpointlabs.com/woburn
arcpointlabs.com

www.ARCpointLabs.com/san-diego

WWW.BAKERSFIELDDRUGTESTING.COM
https://www.bplabservices.com

cdlinquiry.com

www.certiphi.com

www.collectionplus.com

www.crossroadsdrugtesting.com

http://evoconbgc.com
www.fastestlabs.com/san-leandro

https://www.fastestlabs.com/south-fremont/

https://fadv.com/contact/locations/

https://fleetworthy.com/




FORENSIC Drug Testing Services, Inc.
G.S.| Gara Specialized Investigations
General Information Services (GIS)
Gina Mansour Hudak

Global Drug & Alcohol & DNA Testing
H.P.C. Testing Services

HealthFirst Medical Group Consortium
HireRight, Inc.

Industrial Drug & Alcohol, Inc. (IDA)

J.J. Keller

Just Say No! Consortium

Labworks USA

LA DRUG TEST CENTER Inc.

Lemus Medical Center

LGS Drug Testing

Limo and Bus Compliance LLC

Lobdock Impairment Detection

LWD Inc

Mobile Occupational Services

Mobile Screening Solutions, Inc
Modesto Occupational Medical Clinic
Monterey Regional Compliance Service
National Drug Screening, Inc.

National Safety Compliance, Inc.
Nationwide Testing Association

New Era Drug Testing

New Visions Drug & Alcohol Testing (formerly Partners With You)
No Drugs, Inc. dba Schlim, McCabe and Associates

Northern California Drug Testing Clinic (Consolidated Health Management Team)

NTA Inc. (North American Transportation Association, Inc.)
Occupational Drug Testing, LLC

Oschman Employee Screening Services

Outsource

Paramex Screening Services - Chico

Preferred Alliance (PAC)

Quality Exams Service

RCDA Testing

Real Occupational Testing Services

Rebos Third-Party Administration LLC

Reliantcy

River City Compliance

RMC Testing Solutions

Ross Health Care Clinic

Sandalwood Health Center Drug, Alcohol & DNA Testing Site
SF Health Clinic

Simplex Group

Sinnett Consulting Services

SLM Diagnostics LLC dba ARCpoint Labs of Pleasanton CA
Staff-Worthy LLC

Star Drug Testing

Sterling Talent Solutions

Substance Abuse Evaluation Resource Center (SAERC)
Sunrise Healthcare Consortium

SW Health Care Clinic

TAG/AMS, Inc.

Telus Health

Test Drug Consultant Sohaib

Test On Time

The Green Light

TLC Safety Consultants, Inc

Transportation Advisors & E-Z Drug Test
Transportation Compliance Service (TCS)

Trucker Exam Inc.

US DRUG TEST CENTERS

Valley Testing

Western Aeromedical Consortium

WorkPlace Screening Intelligence, LLC

73700 Dinah Shore Drive, Suite B206 Palm Desert California 92211
P.O. Box 4873 El Dorado Hills California 95762

917 Chapin Rd. Chapin South Carolina 29036

355 N. Lantana St. #416 Camarillo California 93010

1730 Franklin Street Suite 201 Oakland California 94612

2698 Junipero Ave Suite 103 Signal Hill California 90755

P.O.Box 2867 13440 E. Imperial hwy. Santa Fe Springs California 90670

5151 California Ave Irvine California 92617
1007 E. Dominguez St., Suite F Carson California 90746

P.O.Box 368 3003 W. Breezewood Lane Neenah Wisconsin 54957-0368

12161-C Folsom Blvd. Rancho Cordova California 95826
10940 SW Barnes Road #115 Portland Oregon 97225

7301 Sepulveda Blvd., Suite 3 Van Nuys California 91405
5020 E. Washington Blvd. Commerce California 90040

P.O. Box 1194 Upland California 91785-1194

2132 W Angelo Way Queen Creek Arizona 85142

2000 N Drexel Blvd Oklahoma City Oklahoma 73107

P.O Box 41508 Bakersfield California 93384

11687 Hesperia Rd Hesperia California 92345

16155 Sierra Lakes PkwySte 160-321 Fontana California 92336
803 Coffee Rd., Suite 1 Modesto California 96355

2388-C N. Main Street Salinas California 93906

2101 Waverly Place, Suite 200D Melbourne Florida 32901

P. O. Box 3160 Laguna Hills California 92654-3160

P.O. Box 508 772 North Broad St. Mooresville California 28115
801 S Glenoaks Blvd #200 Burbank California 91502

500 South Avenue STE #1 Jackson California 95642

3225 Seldon Ct. Fremont California 94539

2310 homestead roadSuite C1, PMB 108 L,o0s Altos California 94024
2525 Cherry Ave, Suite 368 Signal Hill California 90755

340 Harvey Road Manchester New Hampshire 03103

3360 S. Palo Verde Rd Tucson Arizona 85713

3411 E. Balch Fresno California 93702

1450 Sherman Ave. Chico California 95926

16960 S Harlan Road Lathrop California 95330

1253 N. Vine Street, Suite 19A Hollywood California 90038
319 Palomar St. Chula Vista California 91911

1910 S. Archiball, Unit E Ontario California 91761

810 W Duarte Rd. Monrovia California 91016

668 Rock Ridge Dr. Lafayette Colorado CA

1551 E. Cypress Ave. Unit C Redding California 96002

8560 Siempre Viva Rd. San Diego California 92154

2476 S. Atlantic Blvd Commerce California 90040

101 Gregory Lane, Suite 39 Pleasant Hill California 94523
8818A Garvey Ave. Rosemead California 91770

7500 NW 52nd St. Suite 100 Miami Florida 33166

10580 North McCarran Blvd. #115-212 Reno Nevada 89503
405 Boulder Court, Suite 100 Pleasanton California 94566

323 N D. Street Porterville California 93257

222 W. Carmen Lane Ste. 101 Santa Maria California 93458

1 State Street Plaza New York California 10004

3505 Camino Del Rio So., Suite 208 San Diego California 92108
5475 E. La Palma Ave. #100 Anaheim California 92807

426 N Azusa Ave West Covina California 91791

10572 Chestnut St Los Alamitos California 90720

27715 Jefferson Avenue, Suite 103 Temecula California 92590
489 Liberty Ave. Chino Hills California 91709

11322 Idaho Ave#206 Los Angeles California 90025

1928 Central Ave #168 McKinleyville California 95519

4709 N. El Capitan, Suite 206 Fresno California 93722

222 Westinghouse Blvd.Suite 505 Charlotte North Carolina 28273
601 E. Schiller Ln. Meridian Idaho 83642

6639 N. Parkway Dr. Fresno California 93722

7251 Amigo Street Suite 120 Las Vegas Nevada 89119

588 Broadway El Centro California 92243

PO BOX 3019 Santa Maria California 93457-3019

4443 PINE GOLD AVE APOPKA Florida 32712

Kevin V. Odenbaugh
Lisa Gara

Steve Walter

Gina Mansour Hudak
John A. Simmons
Helene Lefebvre
Lynn Brown

Dr. Todd Simo
Walter J. Amaya
Keelan De Leest
Becky James

Walter Ford

David Khojoyan
James Lemus

Lori Lal

Christopher Przybylski
Keegan Miller

Julie Navarrete
Michael Pawsey
Harrison Lux

Richard Kiskis

Julie Floriano
Elizabeth Moss

Trevor Clark

Danny Yagubyan
Mackenzie Love

John Michael

Dr. Mersedeh Eghdami
Gaby Hernandez

John Quintal

Roy Graham
Thomas Goodman
Nannette Mendez-Latalladi
Robert Gegamian
Betsy Romero

Chris Phelps

Jesus Aguilar

Larry Mesmer
Richard M. Evans
Robert Cunningham
Dr. Steve Ross
Robert Shaefer
Vivian Tran

Sandra Pazmino
Tonica Lathrop
Scott Murphy
Robert Tree

Mayra Sierra

Ed Gasaway
Kalpana Mapara
Serena Wang
DeWayne Lacy
Pamela Powell
Test Drug Consultant Sohaib
Julian Preston
Trent Pruitt

Tina Mitchell
Thomas Holden
Hannah Hugg
Lonney Edwards
Calee Davis
Ramon Galindo
Kimberly Le Claire
Philip Dubois

7607706068
5306774622
(888) 333-5696
8055519539
5102684901
5629895991
5625656688
9494284415
(310) 327-7680
(800) 558-5011
(916) 985-2223
5039415493
8187867300
(323) 260-7900
9099790547
4807794342
4058220553
6618858841
8004299333
8883436673
(209) 529-6234
(877) 667-3739
(866) 843-4545
9494720645
8004520030
8008010966
2092571246
(800) 490-3784
5104915782
8008050040
(800) 211-4469
(520) 745-1029
(408) 483-0542
5308953203
8772725227
3239200363
6195005303
(909) 937-3224
6262212710
7608460456
(530) 605-1501
(619) 661-0572
3237801650
9258279223
(562) 600-0218
3055998287
7757461616
9252361700
5595001124
8053490558
8008992272
8584316573
7149700911
6266720456
(562) 280-0177
8885773784
9167826734
(310) 310-1088
7077408063
(559) 276-6207
9809998484
(866) 389-9342
(559) 431-2648
8665660261
7603525358
(805) 934-4799
8445738378

kevin@fdtsi.com
lgaragsi@comcast.net

www.fdtsi.com

swalter@geninfo.com
ginahudak3@gmail.com
goldwintrustgroup@yahoo.com
hpctestingservices@gmail.com
Ibrown@healthfirstmedical.net
dr.todd.simo@hireright.com
walter@industrialdrugandalcohol.com
kdeleest@jjkeller.com
becky@sacdrugtest.com
customer.service@labworksusa.com

https://www.labworksusa.com/

contact@ladrugtestcenter.com

https://ladrugtestcenter.com/

reception@lemus.com
info@Igsdrugtesting.com
info@Ibcfleet.com LBCfleet.com
drugtesting@lobdock.com
lwdinc@earthlink.net
mike@mobileoccupationalservices.com
harrison@drugfreenetwork.org

www.drugfreenetwork.org

mrcs8544@yahoo.com
orders@nationaldrugscreening.com
Imoss@nsc2000.com
tclark@ntatesting.com
info@neweradrugtesting.com
newvisionstesting@gmail.com
Ismith@nodrugs.net
drugtester7@gmail.com Www.drugtestca.com
gaby@ntassoc.com

sales@occupationaldrugtesting.com

outsource@sbcglobal.net
info@paramex.org WWW.paramex.org
nmendez-latalladi@preferredalliance.com
drug.alcohol.exams@gmail.com
contact@rcdatesting.com www.rcdatesting.com
coordinator@realoccupational.com

jesus@rebostpa.com https://rebostpa.com
afranchek@reliantcy.com www.reliantcy.com
rvrctyl@yahoo.com
drug.alc@rmctesting.com
rosshealthcareclinic@hotmail.com
drbobpleasanthill@gmail.com
info@sfhealthclinic.com
spazmino@simplexgroup.net www.simplexgroup.net
info@sinnettconsulting.com

smurphy@arcpointlabs.com

www.neweradrugtesting.com

https://www.arcpointlabs.com/pleasanton/

info@staff-worthy.com http://staff-worthy.com
mayra@stardrugtesting.com
heather.horn@sterlingcheck.com sterlingcheck.com
saercii@msn.com
kmapara@sunrisehcc.com
sw@sweclinicusa.com swdrugtestclinic.com
customerservice@tagams.com
ppowell@morneaushepell.com
test_drug_consultant@gmail.com
info@testontime.com
greenlightsvc@gmail.com
tina@tlctransafety.com
info@theadvisors.org www.e-zdrugtest.com
hannah@transcompservice.com

truckerexam@gmail.com

administration@usdrugtestcenters.com

www.stardrugtesting.com

www.greenlightsvc.com

www.usdrugtestcenters.com

valleytesting@live.com valleytesting.net
nodrugs@faadrug.com

pdubois@workplacescreening.com

www.workplacescreening.com




WPCI 1321 Broadway Scottsbluff Nebraska 69361-3579 Ashley Mack (800) 682-5176
Wunder Drug Testing Center 2231 Fortune Dr., Suite D San Jose California 95131 Helen Nguyen (669) 900-3230 helen@wunderdrugtest.com



